The luminaire is designed for general
lighting applications in:
Oil industry
Oil refining
Gas industry
Chemical industry
Cement production
Woodworking

2-30°
3-50°
LSI01Ex-XX-АВС (ATLAS)Ordering Example
Model Code Breakdown
B - Method of electrical connection:
1 - Individually, unarmored cable
2 - Transit, unarmored cable
3 - Individually, unarmored cable in a metal
      conduit (corrugated)
4 - Transit, unarmored cable in a metal conduit
      (corrugated)
5 - Individually, armored cable
6 - Transit, armored cable
С - Options:
0 - None
2 - Emergency power
     supply
XX - Power:
25 W
30 W
46 W
40 W
50 W
9
Lamp Sketch
H
D
L1
L1
H
D
LSI01Ex-25-АВС (ATLAS)
LSI01Ex-30-АВС (ATLAS)
LSI01Ex-35-АВС (ATLAS)
LSI01Ex-40-АВС (ATLAS)
LSI01Ex-50-АВС (ATLAS)